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Centrum Nauki i Biznesu Żak w Bydgoszczy
Szkoła Policealna Aktywizacji Zawodowej ŻAK w Bydgoszczy


Zjazd
Dzień tygodnia
Uwagi

Piątek
Sobota
Niedziela

1

03.09.2022
04.09.2022

2

24.09.2022
25.09.2022

3

08.10.2022
09.10.2022

4

29.10.2022
30.10.2022

5

05.11.2022
06.11.2022

6

19.11.2022
20.11.2022

7

03.12.2022
04.12.2022

8

10.12.2022
11.12.2022

9

07.01.2023
08.01.2023

10

21.01.2023
22.01.2022
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